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Commonwealth of Australia—continued.
B.—Value of Principal (i) Articles of Food, Drink and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials;

and (iii) Manufactured Articles, Imported into the Commonwealth of Australia
—distinguishing the Produce or Manufacture of the United Kingdom and
other Principal Countries—during the Year 1909—continued.

A 9389.-3. D

Produce
of the

United
Kingdom.

Produce of other Countries.
Principal Articles.!

Total

Principal Countries. All
other.

Imports.

iii) Man, Lfactured Articles—continued.

latches and Vestas i -ledicines .--.-.
fusical Instruments—Pianos
'aints and Colours ....
'aper—Printing .-■--.

Other kinds ....
'ieoe Goods:
Cotton and Linen ....

&
58,000

123,000
34,000

271,000
234,000
311,000

Sweden
United States
Germany
United States
Canada
Germany

47,000 Belgium
72,000 —213,000 —44,000 Germany

136,000 United States
117,000 „

&
28,000

11,000
98,000
64,000

A
23,000
17,000
13,000
6,000

121,000
125,000

&
156,000
212,000
260,000
332,000
589,000
617,000

3,203,000 United States
Japan
Switzerland
Holland
France
United States
Germany
United States

123,000 Germany
241 000 i France241'000 \ Switzerland
367,000 Germany

15,000
227,000 „
140,000 Canada
68,000 United States
27,000

_
102,000

208,000 I
165,000 J
240,000

10,000
112,000
133,000
30,000

183,000 3,611,000
Silk, or containing Silk 90,000 165,000 869,000
Velvets, Velveteens, Plushes, &c.
Flannelettes -Other Piece Goods containing Wool -tailway and Tramway Materials -

Stationery
'hread, Sewing Silks, Twists, and Cot-
tons, including Crochet Cotton.

Mnncd Plates and Sheets, Plain -
'ools of Trade, not being Machines
'rimmings and Ornaments -rehicles :
Bicycles, Tricycles, and Motor Cycles

(including parts).
Chassis and bodies for Motor Cars,

Lorries, and Waggons, and parts
thereof.

279,000
127,000

1,596,000
437,000
178.000
312,000

208,000
5,000

31,000
93,000
19,000
8,000

1,094,000
157,000

1,966,000
803,000
295,000
347,000

284,000
210,000

49,000
United States
Germany

160,000 Germany
54,000 France

21,000
47,000

*8,000
7,000

284,000
399,000
157,000

171,000 United States 16,000 Canada 12,000 19,000 218,000

1 282,000 France l)7 000 1 United States
\ Italy-

45,000 I
30,000 J 44,000 498,000

Vire:
Iron and Steel
Netting
All other Wire (including barbed)

75,000
216,000
64,000

Germany
United States

306,000 United States
150,000 —49,000 Germany

158,000
42,000

14,000
1,000
5,000

553,000
367,00(i
160,000

Note.—'Dhe above figures are exclusive of Inter-State trade.

* Less than 5001.
f The aggregate Imports of Food, I

shown in Statement C, page 76 et seq.
law Mater:ials, and Manufactured Articles into the Commonwealth of Australia are


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

