## COMMONWEALTH OF AUSTRALIA—continued.

B.—Value of Principal (i) Articles of Food, Drink and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured Articles, Imported into the Commonwealth of Australia—distinguishing the Produce or Manufacture of the United Kingdom and other Principal Countries—during the Year 1909—continued.

	Produce of the United Kingdom.	Produce of other Countries.					Total
PRINCIPAL ARTICLES.†		Principal Countries.			All other.	Imports.	
(iii) Manufactured Articles—continued.							
1	£		£		£	£	£
Matches and Vestas	58,000	Sweden	47,000	Belgium	28,000	23,000	156,000
Medicines	1	United States	72,000		-0,000	17,000	212,000
Musical Instruments—Pianos	34,000	Germany	213,000			13,000	260,000
Paints and Colours	271,000	United States	44,000	Germany	11,000	6,000	332,000
Paper—Printing	234,000	Canada	136,000	United States	98,000	121,000	589,000
Other kinds	311,000	Germany	117,000	,,	64,000	125,000	617,000
Piece Goods: Cotton and Linen	3,203,000	United States	123,000	Germany	102,000	183,000	3,611,000
Silk, or containing Silk	90,000	Japan	241,000	(France	208,000	165,000	869,000
		'		Switzerland	165,000	. '	,
Velvets, Velveteens, Plushes, &c.	279,000	Switzerland	367,000	Germany	<b>24</b> 0,000	208,000	1,094,000
Flannelettes	127,000	Holland	15,000	"	10,000	5,000	157,000
Other Piece Goods containing Wool	1,596,000	France	<b>227</b> ,000	a. 11 -	112,000	31,000	1,966,000
Railway and Tramway Materials	437,000	United States	140,000	Canada	133,000	93,000	803,000
Stationery	178,000	Germany	68,000	United States	30,000	19,000	295,000
Thread, Sewing Silks, Twists, and Cot-	312,000	United States	27,000	•		8,000	347,000
tons, including Crochet Cotton.	1					1 .	
Tinned Plates and Sheets, Plain	284,000		140.000	~		*	284,000
Tools of Trade, not being Machines -	210,000	United States	160,000	Germany	21,000	8,000	399,000
Trimmings and Ornaments	49,000	Germany	54,000	France	47,000	7,000	157,000
Vehicles:			10000	~			-4
Bicycles, Tricycles, and Motor Cycles	171,000	United States	16,000	Canada	12,000	19,000	218,000
(including parts).  Chassis and bodies for Motor Cars.	1.					Į.	ļ
Lorries, and Waggons, and parts		France	97,000	(United States	45,000 }	44,000	498,000
	202,000	Plance	51,000	ltaly.	30,000 }	44,000	490,000
thereof. Wire:	1						ľ
Iron and Steel	75,000	Germany	<b>306,0</b> 00	United States	158,000	14,000	553,000
Netting -	216,000	~ muny	150,000	CHIPCH DUALES	100,000	1,000	367.000
All other Wire (including barbed)	64,000	United States	49,000	Germany	42,000	5,000	160,000

Note.—The above figures are exclusive of Inter-State trade.

<sup>\*</sup> Less than 500l.
† The aggregate Imports of Food, Raw Materials, and Manufactured Articles into the Commonwealth of Australia are shown in Statement C., page 76 et seq.